GPAWC20W
GearPower™ Compact USB-
C 20W Charger
Charge USB-C devices up to 20W of power
Compact charger powers most USB-C smartphones
Ideal for travel or as a replacement for OEM chargers
Power Delivery 3.0
Big Power in a Compact Design
IOGEAR's GearPower™ Compact USB-C™ 20W Charger accommodates the power demands of the latest USB-C smartphones with a
charging capacity of up to 20W on its single port. The charger quickly charges even the most power demanding mobile devices,
including the newest 12.5 and 11-inch Apple iPad® Pros!
Travel-sized Charging
With its compact design, the charger will easily find a home on the kitchen counter, nightstand, in the office or on the road with you.
Optimized for iOS Devices
The Compact USB-C 20W Charger outputs are configured to provide fast-charging with all current Apple products including the latest
iPhone 12 and newest iPad Pro models. Charging cables are sold separately.
Charge USB-C devices up to 20W of power
Compact charger powers most USB-C smartphones
Ideal for travel or as a replacement for OEM chargers
Power Delivery 3.0
USB-C to USB-C charging cable not included
Requirements
USB-C Smartphone
or Tablet
USB-C to C cable or
USB-C to Lightning
cable (Not included)
Package Contents
1x GPAWC20W
1x Warranty Card
Specifications
Function GPAWC20W
Connectors
USB-C Up to 20W (PD 3.0)
Power
Output Rating 5V/3A,9V/2.22A,12V1.67A
Protection
OCP (Over Current Protection) Yes
OTP (Over Temperature Protection) Yes
OVP (Over Voltage Protection) Yes
SCP (Short Circuit Protection) Yes
Dimensions GPAWC20W
Unit Dimensions
Height 2.3 in (6 cm)
Length 1.5 in (3.9 cm)
Width 0.9 in (2.3 cm)
Inner Pack
Height 11.8 in (30 cm)
Length 7.5 in (19 cm)
Width 5.1 in (13 cm)
Inner Pack Qty. 12 pcs
Unit Package Dimensions
Height 5.7 in (14.5 cm)
Length 1.1 in (3 cm)
Width 4.3 in (11 cm)
Master Carton
Height 15.7 in (40 cm)
Length 12.5 in (32 cm)
Width 11.4 in (29 cm)
Weight
Master Carton Wt. 11.6 lbs (5.3 kg)
Inner Pack Wt. 2.6 lbs (1.2 kg)
Unit Pack Wt. 0.2 lbs (0.08 kgs)
Unit Wt. 0.1 lbs (0.04 kg)
Physical Properties
Case Qty 48 pcs
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)